(Heavy duty)

Diam. (mm)
Length (mm)
Buoyancy (kg)
Eye Diam. (mm)

Circumf. (mm)

All heavy duty products are produced with solid ROPE HOLDs for maximum strength.

160
230
2,0
18
510

240
320
8,0
18
760

320

480
23,0

28
1015

405
570
46,0
28
1270

480
640
72,0
28
1525

610 810 965 1
200 1040 1240 1280

118,0  280,0 5400  675,0
28 32 » -

1905 2540 3028 3429

*) Standard with extra large rope hold with stainless steel insert - (stainless steel-eye insert is optional for all other sizes)

D

1650
2100

2425,0
65
5180



