

## Balloon Fenders (Heavy duty)

Standard colours: ROPE HOLD = Black FENDER = White or Orange Optional colours: ROPE HOLD = Grey, Blue, Navyblue or Red FENDER = Black, Grey, Blue, Navyblue or Yellow

Item no.	<b>\$ B20</b>	<b>30</b>	B40	<b>B</b> 50	B60	B75	B100*	B120*	B135*	B210*
Diam. (mm)	160	240	320	405	480	610	810	965	1100	1650
Length (mm)	230	320	480	570	640	790	1040	1240	1280	2100
Buoyancy (kg)	2,0	8,0	23,0	46,0	72,0	118,0	280,0	540,0	675,0	2425,0
Eye Diam. (mm)	18	18	28	28	28	28	32	32	32	65
Circumf. (mm)	510	760	1015	1270	1525	1905	2540	3028	3429	5180

All heavy duty products are produced with solid ROPE HOLDs for maximum strength.

<sup>\*)</sup> Standard with extra large rope hold with stainless steel insert - (stainless steel-eye insert is optional for all other sizes)